MAROOB GARCKAwWN

MARCOS GARCIA TREUS castrERA CASTRENA
Bornin: BOIRO 04-25-1984

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 No
2017 No
2016 No
2015 No
2014 No
2013 No
2012 No
2011 CASTRENA Yes
2010 No
2009 No
2008 CABO No
2007 CABO No
2006 No
2005 CABO No
2004 CABO No
2003 CABO No
2002 CABO No
2001 CABO No

T'mesTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Condition on

boat

Notown 14 4 9 65 19:28,28 20:55,52

Formed
Formed

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed



